
 
 

  

                                    Jurat A L Cornish 
Jurat M J Berry  

                                                                            Out of Hours – Jurat M J Berry  
  

R O Y A L  C O U R T 
Week Commencing 16th June 2025  

 
 
 

MON 
16  

JUN  
 
 

10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

DB 
 
 
JS  
 
 
MJT 
 
 
JMcN 
 

AG -v- Drew (Newton) (2025/036) 
 
 
ASSIZE – Pirouet  
 
 
Macleod v Channel Islands Co-operative Society 
Ltd (2022/116) 
 
Representation of H Trust (in private) 
(2020/152) 
 

ALC & MJB 
 
 
Single Judge  
 
 
KLeC & MEP 
 
 
RAC & EAD 

No. 2 
 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
Old Library  
 
 
Family Court, 
International House 

 

 
 
 

TUE 
17  

JUN  
 

10.00  
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

B 
B 
 
DB 
 
 
JS  
 
 
MJT 
 

AG -v- Laverty (legal argument) (2025/020) 
AG -v- Roberts (CMH) (2024/055) 
 
AG -v- Drew (Newton) (2025/036) 
 
 
ASSIZE – Pirouet  
 
 
Macleod v Channel Islands Co-operative Society 
Ltd (2022/116) 
 

Single Judge  
Single Judge 
 
ALC & MJB 
 
 
Single Judge  
 
 
KLeC & MEP 
 
 

Magistrate’s Ct 1 
Magistrate’s Ct 1 
 
No. 2 
 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
Old Library  
 
 

 

 
 

WED 
18  

JUN   
 

9.15 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 

DB 
 
JS  
 
 
MJT 
 

AG -v- Fernandes (PDH) (2025/054) 
 
ASSIZE – Pirouet  
 
 
Macleod v Channel Islands Co-operative Society 
Ltd (2022/116) 
 

Single Judge  
 
Single Judge  
 
 
KLeC & MEP 
 
 

No. 2 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
Old Library  
 
 

 

 
 
 

THU 
19  

JUN  

10.00  
 
2.30 
 
 
9.30 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

B 
 
B 
 
 
DB 
 
 
JS  
 
 
MJT 

Licensing Assembly 
 
Inferior Number Sentencing – Reid 
(2024/078) 
 
Representation re ‘M’ (Child in private) 
 
 
ASSIZE – Pirouet  
 
 
Macleod v Channel Islands Co-operative 
Society Ltd (2022/116) 
 

JR; EAD; ALC; 
DLeH & MJB 
JR; EAD; ALC; 
DLeH & MJB 
 
JJR & DGH  
 
 
Single Judge  
 
 
KLeC & MEP 

Royal Court 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
No. 2 
 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
No. 2 
 

 

 
 

FRI 
20  

JUN  

9.15 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
 

DB 
DB 
 
 
 
JS  
 
 
 
  
 

Delegations (in private) 
Samedi  
Samedi 
 
 
ASSIZE – Pirouet  
 
 
 

 
ALC & MJB 
 
ALC & MJB 
 
Single Judge  
 
 
 
 

States Chamber 
Royal Court 
 
 
 
Royal Court 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bailiff     Jurats       
Deputy Bailiff   Jurats’ Room    
Commissioners   Chief Usher   Reception  Bailiff’s Judicial Secretary 


